Mission Scorecard 33l ok 501

A
VAN
/7 1\
/7 AN
|

N A
b4
Team Base Green
1001 points

Right
You Zap: 12 (17%)
Zap You: 15 (23%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Back

You Zap: 7 (10%)
Zap You: 5 (7%)
You Msl: 4 (80%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Front
You Zap: 18 (25%)
Zap You: 17 (26%)
YouMsl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

L1 AN
Score : 12102 zls
Rank : 10of 6 Missiles
Sof> Green
\”27 Commander Rank Codename Score LIIY:fi srll.z;i ;g; \2(25 YMO:I \:IJZI Survived
T 1 Goldfish 3 6402 5 26 17 14 1 1 15:00
2 PHNTM 4 6201 0 28 910 0 0 14:13
. ) 3 Ivy 3 5422 0 24 10 18 2 13:21
; Shots : 76 of 94 (80 /°) 4 Feeder @7 3622 0 15 1311 0 13:21
Times Zapped : 65 5 Dank Memer 3242 0 58 12 9 1  13:15
Times Missiled : 1 6 Izzy 21492 0 26 9 1 1 11:23
Total 27031 5177 7063 5 1

4
B
Team Base Neutral
1001 points

Nuke Cancel
None
1 Inferno 212102 16 6 15:00
2 Tandaor > 7642 16 26 0 0 0 15:00
= 3 Snufflez < 7602 17 14 0 0 O 15:00
YouZap: 21 (30%) 4 Thunder M 7562 20 30 0 2 0 0 15:00
AR 5 Offthe Walld” 3422 19 15 0 0 O 15:00
Msl You: 1 (100% 6 AceKnight 1 2102 4 27 0 0 O 15:00
h
S — Total 40432 92118 0 2 0 0
Zap You: 14 (21%)
YouMsl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Medic Hits
11

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Space Marines 5

Mission Scorecard 3:35pm Jul-24-2019

Score : 7642 n
Rank : 2 of 6 N Green
\‘.ir/ Lives Shots You Zap Msl
A\ Ra ;Fire Rank Codename _ Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
3 Scout 3 times 1 Goldfish 7 6402 5 26 512 0 15:00
2 PHNTM 4 6200 0 28 3316 0 14:13
3 Ivy 35422 0 24 6 2  13:21
. 0 2
_ Shots : 75 of 99 (75%) 4 Feeder @ 3622 0 15 7 3  13:21
Times Zapped : 38 5 DankMemer< 3242 0 58 11 4  13:15
Times Missiled : 0 6 Izzy w2142 0 26 3 1 11:23
Total 27031 5 177 6538 0

g /A/ Nukogncel
\1;;‘?/ None
Team Base Green Team lgNeutral
1001 points 1001 points
1 Inferno  ©912102 16 6 0 0 0 15:00
2 Tandaor <7642 16 26 15:00
Right (et ) 3 Snufflez < 7602 17 14 0 0 15:00
1 o B G O Mmem & JHR 20 AU L0 0 de
Ml You: 0 Ml You: 0 5 Off the Wall4” 3422 19 15 0 0 15:00
(_Phaser ) 6 AceKnight ™1 2102 4 27 0 0 15:00
You Zap: 16 (24%)
B ) 2ap You: 13 (34%) Viede s Total 40432 92 118 1 0 0
You Zap: 8 (12%) 3
Zap You: 1 (2%)
Msl| You: 0

Front
You Zap: 6 (9%)
Zap You: 2 (5%)
Msl| You: 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Score : 7602

Rank : 3 of

s3> Scout

Shots : 70 of 86 (81%)
Times Zapped : 35
Times Missiled : 1

6

Right

Back

Y rpry——

Team Base Green
1001 points

You Zap: 12 (18%)
Zap You: 5 (14%)
Ms| You: 1 (100%

You Zap: 7 (10%)
Zap You: 5 (14%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Front
You Zap: 16 (25%)
Zap You: 7 (20%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

EE N
naw /
N 24
~ 4
i
Team Base Neutral
1001 points
T 1~ )
Left

You Zap: 18 (28%)
Zap You: 12 (34%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

M hree
Phaser

You Zap: 11 (17%)
Zap You: 6 (17%)

Msl You: 0 (0%

SR
N\
B B |
= Vo
_/
1

N
S|

e
T+

Rapid Fire
3 times

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
5

Space Marines 5
3:35pm Jul-24-2019

Kank Codename

Green

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

Score

Left Left

|

1 Goldfish 73

2 PHNTM &

3 Ivy &>

4 Feeder @

5 Dank Memer <3*

6 Izzy o)
Total

6402
6201
5422
3622
3242
2142

27031

26
28
24
15
58
26

177

U oo ooowu

Zap You You Survive
10 3 0 15:0
19 12 1 14:1
13 9 13:2
9 3 13:2
8 6 13:1
5 1 11:2
64 34 1

0
3
1
1
5
3

1 Inferno  1€212102
2 Tandaor & 7642
3 Snufflez < 7602
4 Thunder 4 7562
5 Off the Wall4” 3422
6 AceKnight ™ 2102

Total 40432

16
17
20
19

26
14
30
15

92 118

0 0 0 15:00
0 0 15:00

15:00
0 1 0 15:00
0 0 15:00
0 0 15:00
0 1 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard 33l ok 501

Score : 7562 A
Rank : 4 of 6 ,_/,:/i\‘\; Green

Lives Shots You Zap You Msl

A
L\ issi Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
/+. Heavy Weapons Missles :

2012 1 Goldfish € 6402 5 26 17 9 2 0 15:00

2 PHNTM 4 6201 0 28 16 11 0 1 14:13

: 0 3 Ivy $ 5422 0 24 910 0  13:21

_ Shots : 67 of 75 (89%) 4 Feeder @ 3622 0 15 3 6 0 1321

Times Zapped : 42 5 DankMemer 3242 0 58 12 2 0  13:15

: e 6 1 m 2142 0 26 1 3 0  11:23
Times Missiled : 1 Y ;

Total 27031 5177 58 412 1

Nuke Cancel

. N None
Team Base Green Team ;Neutral
1001 points 1001 points
1 Inferno  €912102 16 6 2 0 0 0 15:00
2 Tandaor > 7642 16 26 0 1 0 15:00
Right Left 3 Snufflez 57602 17 14 1 0 O 15:00
;ouiapg i; (‘2‘85) ;ouiapg ﬁ (;gg;o) 4 Thunder + 7562 20 30 15:00
e 1 o SAANIRERAAS 5 Offthe Wall4” 3422 19 15 0 0 0  15:00
Msl You: 1 (100% Msl You: 0 (0% 6 AceKnight ™1 2102 4 27 0 0 O 15:00
Ph
PR Yo Zan 8 (%) Total 40432 92118 3 1 0 0
Back Zap You: 9 (21%) Medic Hits
You Zap: 6 (9%) You Msl: 0 (0%) 1
Zap You: 2 (4%) Msl You: 0 (0%
You Msl: 1 (50%) Front
Msl You: 0 (0%)

You Zap: 11 (18%)
Zap You: 2 (4%)
YouMsl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard 33l ok 501

Score : 3422
Rank : 50of 6 Green

Lives Shots You Zap Msl
> . v Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
<47 Ammo Carrier A 1 Goldfish < 6402 5 26 0 1 0 15:00
2 PHNTM 4 6200 0 28 7 7 0 14:13
) i 3 Ivy 3 5422 0 24 5 4 13:21
_ Shots : 77 of 88 (87%) 4 Feeder @ 3622 0 15 2 0 1321
Times Zapped : 14 5 Dank Memer< 3242 0 58 3 2  13:15
Times MiSSiIed: 0 6 Izzy mi 2142 0 26 0 O 11:23

Total 27031 5 177 17 14 0

Nuke Cancel

None
Team .Base Green Team B;Neutral
1001 points 1001 points
1 Inferno 312102 16 6 0 0 0 15:00
2 Tandaor 37642 16 26 0 O 15:00
e ) 3 Snufflez 3> 7602 17 14 0 0 15:00
YouZep: 6 (5% YouZep: 4 23 4 Thunder M 7562 20 30 0 0 0 15:00
Msl You: 0 Ml You: 0 5 Off the Wall4” 3422 19 15 15:00
( Phaser ) 6 AceKnight ™ 2102 4 27 0 O 15:00
You Zap: 2 (11%)
e Zap You: 3 (21%) — Total 40432 92 118 0 0 O
You Zapf 1 (52/0) 0
oveno Y B—

You Zap: 4 (23%)
Zap You: 1 (7%)
Msl You: 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Space Marines 5

Mission Scorecard 3:35pm Jul-24-2019

Score : 2102 —
Rank : 6 of 6 }zj Green
_} U |r— Lives Shots You Zap Msl
i . Life Boost Rank Codename _ Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
‘7! Medic Once 1 Goldfish 7 6402 5 26 1 4 0 15:00
2 PHNTM 4 6201 0 28 1 3 0 14:13
3 Ivy 45422 0 24 0 3 13:21
. 0 P
_ Shots @ 61 of 72 (84%) 4 Feeder 4 3622 0 15 0 0  13:21
Times Zapped : 10 5 DankMemer<s* 3242 0 58 1 0  13:15
Times Missiled : 0 6 Izzy m 2142 0 26 0 O 11:23
Total 27031 5177 310 0

g /A/ Nukogncel
\1;;‘/ None
Team Base Green Team B;Neutral
1001 points 1001 points
1 Inferno  ©912102 16 6 0 0 0 15:00
2 Tandaor & 7642 16 26 0 0 15:00
(e ) 3 Snufflez < 7602 17 14 0 0 15:00
o o Y o 4 Thunder + 7562 20 30 0 0 0 15:00
Msl You: 0 Msl You: 0 5 Off the Wall4” 3422 19 15 0 0 15:00
’Y z""affrw/; 6 AceKnight ™1 2102 4 27 15:00
ou Zap: %
™ Bak ) e Y et Total 40432 92 118 0 0 0
You ZapEO (Ozﬁa) 0
PR

You Zap: 1 (33%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl| You: 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard 33l ok 501

[ Goldfish ) A

7/ IV\
/7 1A\
Score : 6402 Tz~
Rank : 1 0of 6 Missiles
20f2 Green
. Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
c,;g Rank Codename _ Score Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
- Commander 1 Goldfish <6402 5 26 15:00
2 PHNTM 4 6201 0 28 0 0 0 0 14:13
. 0 3 Ivy 3542 0 24 1 0 0 13:21
) Shots : 47 of 64 (73 /0) 4 Feeder @ 3622 0 15 0 0 O 13:21
Times Zapped : 50 5 DankMemer 3242 0 58 0 0 0  13:15
Times Missiled : 3 6 Izzy mi 2142 0 26 0 0 O 11:23
Total 27031 5177 1 0 0 O

Team Base Red Team Ba:Neutral
1001 points 1001 points
Nuke Cancel
None
1 Inferno 5’;@}12102 16 6 1417 1 1 15:00
2 Tandaor Q 7642 16 26 12 5 0 15:00
Right TR ) 3 Snufflez 3 7602 17 14 310 O 15:00
;ouiapg 12 (§§§§°) \z(°“$api LZ; (%57) 4 Thunder 4+ 7562 20 30 917 0 2 15:00
AV e 1 oo 5 Offthe Wall4» 3422 19 15 1 0 0  15:00
Msl You: 1 (33% MsiYou: 0 (0%) 6 AceKnight ™ 2102 4 27 4 1 0 15:00
Phaser
— You Zap: 9 (20%) Total 40432 92 118 43 50 1 3
Back Zap You: 10 (20%)
You Zap: 4 (9%) YouMsl: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 2 (4%) Msl You: 0 (0%
You Msl: 0 (0%) Front J
Msl You: 2 (66%) You Zap: 6 (13%)
Zap You: 8 (16%) Medic Hits
You Msl: 0 (0%) 4/6
Msl You: 0 (0%

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard 33l ok 501

([ PHNTM )

Score : 6201 .
I\
Rank : 2 of 6 /TN
VAR AN ( Green )
R Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
i\ Missiles Rank Codename _ Score Left Left Zap You Msl You Survived
= Heavy Weapons 30f4 1 Goldfish 796402 5 26 0 0 0 O 15:00
2 PHNTM 46201 0 28 14:13
. 0 3 Ivy 35422 0 24 0 0 O 13:21
) Shots : 59 of 65 (90 /0) 4 Feeder @362 0 15 0 0 O 13:21
Times Zapped : 85 5 DankMemer3 3242 0 58 0 0 0  13:15
. . 6 I mi 2142 0 26 0 0 O 11:23
Times Missiled : 0 ) E
Total 27031 5177 0 0 0 O

Nuke Cancel

S None
Team Base Red Team Ba:Neutral
1001 points NOT DESTROYED
1 Inferno  €912102 16 6 10 9 0 0 15:00
2 Tandaor @ 7642 16 26 16 33 O 15:00
Right o) 3 Snufflez <3 7602 17 14 1219 1  15:00
;ouiapg 1431 (ﬁ;) ;ouiapg gg (‘3‘2§§°) 4 Thunder 4 7562 20 30 11 16 1 0 15:00
et 3 (1000 AN A 5 Off the Wall4” 3422 19 15 7 7 0  15:00
Msl You: 0 [MslYou: 0 | 6 AceKnight M 2102 4 27 3 1 0 15:00
Phaser
— You zap: 14 (23%) Total 40432 92 118 5985 2 0
Back Zap You: 23 (27%) Medic Hits
You Zap: 5 (8%) You Msl: 0 (0%) 3
Zap You: 9 (10%) Msl You: 0
You Msl: 0 (0%) Front
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 2 (3%)
Zap You: 11 (12%)
YouMsl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Ivy

Score :
Rank : 30of 6

> Scout

Shots : 53 of 79 (67%)
Times Zapped : 44
Times Missiled : 2

5422

Team Base Red
1001 points

Right

You Zap: 15 (31%)
Zap You: 8 (18%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

T oL
Back

You Zap: 2 (4%)
Zap You: 6 (13%)

Msl You: 2 (100%)

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

Front

s
Team Base Neutral
1001 points

TR
Left

You Zap: 11 (23%)
Zap You: 20 (45%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Phaser

(" Dhacar )

You Zap: 12 (25%)
Zap You: 6 (13%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

You Zap: 7 (14%)
Zap You: 4 (9%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Rapid Fire
Twice

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
3

Space Marines 5
3:35pm Jul-24-2019

Green

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
1 Goldfish >§< 6402 5 26 0 1 0 15:00
2 PHNTM 4 6201 0 28 0 0 0 14:13
3 Ivy Gﬁ 5422 0 24 13:21
4 Feeder @73622 0 15 0 O 13:21
5 Dank Memer<* 3242 0 58 1 0 13:15
6 Izzy 2142 0 26 0 O 11:23
Total 27031 5177 1 1 0

AUTDAWN

Inferno 212102
Tandaor <3 7642
Snufflez <8 7602
Thunder #7562
Off the Wall &% 3422
AceKnight ™1 2102
Total 40432

16 6 18 10
16 26 2 6
17 14 9 13
20 30 10 9
19 15 4 5
4 27 3 0
92 118 46 43

2 15:00
15:00
15:00

0 15:00
15:00
15:00




Mission Scorecard 33l ok 501

( Feeder W

Score : 3622 s
Rank : 4 of 6 9
2l - G T Green
) \Qx)g";/'/ Lives Shots You Zap Msl
7 . mm; 05 Rank Codename _ Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
«” Ammo Carrier e 1 Goldfish < 6402 5 26 0 0 0 15:00
2 PHNTM 4 6201 0 28 0 0 0 1413
Shots : 78 of 107 (72%) 3 Iwy 5422 0 24 0 0 13:21
Ti 7 d: 34 4 Feeder 473622 0 15 13:21
_|mes gppe o 5 DankMemer@ 3242 0 58 0 O 13:15
Times Missiled : 0 6 Izzy w2142 0 26 0 11:23
Total 27031 5177 0 0 O

Nuke Cancel

None
TeamB=ase Red Team BajNeutral
1001 points 1001 points
1 Inferno 212102 16 6 11 13 0 15:00
2 Tandaor <3 7642 16 26 3 7 15:00
Right Left 3 Snuffez < 7602 17 14 3 9 15:00
T o e T o 4 Thunder 4 7562 20 30 6 3 0 15:00
Msl You: 0 Msl You: 0 5 Off the Wall@* 3422 19 15 0 2 15:00
P 6 AceKnight ™1 2102 4 27 0 0 15:00
Bk ) Tavewo O Total 40432 92 118 23 34 0
You Zap: 0 (0%) 0
Zap You: 2 (5%)
Msl You: 0

Front
You Zap: 8 (34%)
Zap You: 11 (32%)
Msl You: 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard 33l ok 501

( Dank Memer w

Score : 3242 o
Rank : 5of 6 £
- B Green
N+
T Lives Shots You Zap Msl
\:A: id Fir Rank Codename Score Left left Zap You You Survived
& Scout Conce 1 Goldfish & 6402 5 26 0 0 0 15:00
2 PHNTM 4 6200 0 28 0 O O 14:13
3 Ivy 3 5422 0 24 0 1 13:21
. 0 7
_ Shots : 29 of 35 (82%) 4 Feeder £362 0 15 0 0  13:21
Times Zapped : 48 5 33242 0 58 13:15
Times Mlss”ed - 1 6 Izzy 2142 0 26 0 O 11:23
Total 27031 5177 0 1 O

Nuke Cancel

None
E
Team Base Red Team Base Neutral
1001 points 1001 points

1 Inferno 012102 16 6 9 12 1 15:00
2 Tandaor é} 7642 16 26 4 11 15:00
R ) 3 Snufflez 3 7602 17 14 6 8 15:00
You Zap: 7 (30%) You Zap: & (17%) 4 Thunder 4 7562 20 30 2 12 0 15:00
o You 0 oom o You: & (om) 5 Off the Wall4” 3422 19 15 2 3 15:00
(— Phaser ) 6 AceKnight ™ 2102 4 27 0 1 15:00
You Zap: 4 (17%)
—— o 4 (o) Total 40432 92 118 23 47 1
You Zap: 3 (13%) 0

Zap You: 8 (16%)
Msl You: 1 (100%)

You Zap: 5 (21%)
Zap You: 18 (37%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Izzy

Score : 2142
Rank : 6 of 6

") Medic
Shots :

Times Zapped : 18
Times Missiled : 1

56 of 65 (86%)

Team Base Red
1001 points

Right

You Zap: 2 (33%)
Zap You: 6 (33%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

R )
Back

You Zap: 1 (16%)
Zap You: 2 (11%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Front h
You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 3 (16%)
Msl You: 0 (0%)

Thank you for playing Laserforce!

s
Team Base Neutral
1001 points

A )
Left

You Zap: 2 (33%)
Zap You: 3 (16%)

Msl You: 1 (100%)

Phaser
You Zap: 1 (16%)
Zap You: 4 (22%)

Msl You: 0 (0%

Life Boost
Once

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Space Marines 5
3:35pm Jul-24-2019

Kank Codename

Green
Lives Shots You Zap Msl

AUThAhWN

Score Left Left Zap You You Survived
Goldfish >§< 6402 5 26 0 0 0 15:00
PHNTM 4 6200 0 28 0 0 0 14:13
Ivy f@* 5422 0 24 0 O 13:21
Feeder @73622 0 15 0 O 13:21
Dank Memer<* 3242 0 58 0 O 13:15
Total 27031 5177 0 0 O

AUTDAWN

Inferno 212102
Tandaor <3 7642
Snufflez <8 7602
Thunder #7562
Off the Wall &% 3422
AceKnight ™1 2102
Total 40432

16 6
16 26
17 14
20 30
19 15
4 27
92 118

A OO WrF =

oo uUTWwWVO

[ee)

1 15:00
15:00
15:00

0 15:00
15:00
15:00




